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
Mon - Fri: 8 to 8, Sat & Sun: 12 to 6.

required call 877-7323
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ACTON - Clean, furnished basement apt., private
bath, light housekeeping. No pets-non smoker.
Phone (519) 853-0177
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ACTON, 2 bedroom basement in nice area, private
entrance, fireplace in livingroom, appliances, utilities
- and parking all included. Avail Apr. 13 $760. Phone
519-853-4921
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 ATTENTION: Rooms, bachelor and new 1 bedroom
- apartments with all fumishings (TV,bed and sofa) utilities
and linen. $100. per week and up. For good people.
8778866

 BACHELOR apt., in small quiet building, fridge,
stove, heat, water, parking included. hydro extra. May
- 1st. $500/mth. 877-3761
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COUNTRY, bright spacious executive basement 2
bedroom plus den apt., with separate entrance on
1/2 acre west of Georgetown. $975. month including
heat and hydro. First/last plus references. Avail.
' Apr. 1. Call Heather Scotland, Remax Blue Springs
' Realty, (Halton Corp) Realtor. (519) 853-2086

EXTRA large bright two bedroom basement apt.
Park/hospital area. $775. + 1/2 hydro/water. 877-8288

 GEORGETOWN good size 2 bedroom apt. upper
floor, private entrance, fridge, stove, parking &
utilities included. $875. 1-905-858—-2093
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GEORGETOWN, 1 bedroom, quiet building, $700
Inclusive, no-pets, April 1/96, 873-7580 between
12 - 6pm

parking. $800. per month. 877—-4116 after 6
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GEORGETOWN, one bedroom apt. $536. plus
- utilities. Avail. May 1, quiet, references, first/last. No
pets. Call 877-0696

2 bedroom basement apt in Acton, avail. immediately,
utilities included, $775/mth. 873-2426

IN Acton, one bedroom $600. plus hydro, immediate.
Call Yvonne 877-5211

' LARGE 2 bedroom apartment, suitable for adults.
$650. plus heat & hydro. Avail. Apr. 1.877-3462

Industrial commercial
space

Blue Springs
Realty

(Halton) Corp.

Call Heather
for your

Real Estate needs
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H.éa"'('he'r (Whitihg)
Scotland
Associate Broker

Apartments &
flats for rent

LARGE 2 bedroom house unit in Acton, 4 appliances.
$850. month, plus utilities. 853-4627

853-2086

LARGE bright, spacious, clean, one bedroom
basement apartment, in good location, laundry
room, cable, non-smoking, no pets, $650. per month
Includes utilities. First/last required. Avail. immediately.
873—-8888

LARGE one bedroom in four-plex, separate entrance,
parking, fridge, stove, lots of storage. May 1st. $650
plus utilities. 877-3761
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NEW 1 bedroom apt for rent, appliances included,
$625/mth, references. Dave Barrager, 877-5211,
Remax Suburban (91) INC.

ONE bedroom apt. Acton, avail. Apr. 1. (519)
853-5855

ONE bedroom apt. for rent, avail. Apr. 1. Old
Georgetown, first/last, walkout to big backyard.
$500. month plus. 877-8191leave message

ONE bedroom apt. for rent in small professional
building, Stewarttown area. Avail. May 1. Call after
6. 873-4413

ONE bedroom apt. Georgetown, available Apr. 1. $575.
plus hydro.(519) 853—-1242 -

ONE bedroom basement apt. for rent, one block from
Go. Separate entrance,laundry, parking. Perfect
for non-smoking female.905-306-8000

Georgetown Downtown, Bright one bedroom,
detached top floor apt. Skylight, air. $725. plus.
(519) 853—-2758

GEORGETOWN, 2 bedroom basement apt. avail.
May 1st. $700mth. utilities included, first/last
required. 877-1415

Houses for rent
!eorgetown, 3 bedroom top ;oor, 4 appilances, ;c,

near Go train. $1000. month 1st & last. Avail May
1st (905)877-3316

ACTON, $1199/mth plus utilities, 9 rooms-5 bedroom,
3000 sq. ft., brick Victorian, garage, gas heat, 2
baths, avail. immediately, Call Larry (905)874-3040
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ACTON, 3 bedroom, main floor house, yard, driveway,
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